
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Not classified
DNS

No.
1

151
14
73
99

162
647
24

137
52
65

146
660
16

247
49
66
18

777

8

Name
Henke Karlsson
Asseri Kingelin
Fredrik Eriksson
Ken Svanberg
Max Ericsson
Calle Lindström
Mikael Alskog
Fredrik Gustafsson
Anders Höök
Robin Lindqvist
Niklas Blankenfjell
Hampus Gustafson
Michael Thomsen
Ronny Berget
Nicke Ekström
Peter Mackhé
Sondre Haaverstad
Jon Greväg
Dennis Norén

Patrik Kerttu

Class
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit
Elit

Elit

Club
Örebro MK
JMU
Göta MS
Östhammars MK
Botkyrka MK
Teknis MC
Göta MS
Gröndal MSK
Rättvik-Boda MK
Gröndals MCK
Hisingens MK
Teknis MC
NMK Oslo
NMK Trögstad
Mälardalens MK
Järva MK
Oslo MK
Rackestad MSK
Kortedala MK

Kortedala MK

Make
Yamaha
Honda CRF 450
Honda
TM 450SMX
Honda CRF 450
Honda CRF 450
Kawasaki KXF450
Suzuki RMZ450
Honda
Suzuki 450
Yamaha YFZ450
KTM 450 SMR
Husaberg 650
KTM
KTM SFX
TM 450
Honda CRF 450
KTM
KTM 450 SMR

KTM 450 SMR

Laps
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Total Tm
13:56.404
13:58.513
14:00.648
14:01.101
14:27.705
14:35.903
14:36.586
14:41.472
14:58.411
14:03.491
14:06.488
14:07.206
14:13.828
14:14.360
14:16.448
14:18.389
14:21.215
14:28.215
14:43.998

Diff

2.109
4.244
4.697

31.301
39.499
40.182
45.068

1:02.007
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNS

Best Tm
54.915
55.381
55.405
55.457
56.741
57.436
57.601
58.060
58.080
58.973
59.356
59.266
59.933
59.676
59.831
59.612
58.862
59.713

1:01.150

Sponsor
Team Carlbarks M

A1 Racing

Team bikersclub.s

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.109

Avg. Speed

58,106

Best Lap Tm

54.915

Best Speed

59,000

Best Lap by

1 - Henke Karlsson
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SM i Supermoto, Eskilstuna
Elit

Final 1 Elit

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:06:22

Eskilstuna Motorstadion 0,900 Km

2012-07-07 14:00


